Forbes Marshall Thermodynamic Trap
FMTD54M
Notes
1. Available with end connections Class #150, #300 and #600 (weld on
flanges) on request.
2. Available with IBR certificate
Note: For lower operating temperatures consult Forbes Marshall
PMOB : Maximum back pressure should not exceed 80% of the inlet pressure

4. An inbuilt strainer screen of adequately large area ensures
long and trouble free operation.
How to Order Spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column
headed “Available Spare” and stating the size and type of trap.
Example: 1No. Disc for DN15 Forbes Marshall
Thermodynamic Trap FMTD54M
Capacity
How to Order
Example:
1) 1No. DN15 Forbes Marshall Thermodynamic Trap
FMTD54M Screwed BSPT, IBR
2) 1No. DN15 Forbes Marshall Thermodynamic Trap
FMTD54M Flanged to ASA 150, IBR
Optional extras
ISOTUB- An insulating cover which prevents the trap from being
unduly influenced by excessive heat loss such as when
subjected to low outside temperature, wind, rain etc.
15/20/25NB
 800
 700
 600
 500
400
300
200
100
0
D
is
ch
a
rg
e
 c
a
p
a
ci
ty
 K
g
/h
r
1 6 11 16 21 26 31 36 41
Spares List
S.no.   Description Part No.
1.  FMTD54M Top Cover Stud and Nut Set 8,9
2. 15NB FMTD54M Seat, Disc 10,4
3. 20/25NB FMTD54M Seat, Disc 10,4
4.  FMTD54M Strainer Screen  6
5. FMTD54M Top Cover and Seat gasket  5,2,3
6. Isotub  14
Dimensions of Model FMTD54M ( Flanged Version )
Dimensions (approx. in mm)
Sr.  Description  Material
1 Thermodynamic ASTM  A105 N
Trap FMTD54M, SWE
2 Flanges SWE type ANSI #150,  ASTM A105
ASME B16.5
2 Flanges SWE type ANSI #300,  ASTM A105
ASME B16.5
2 Flanges SWE type  ANSI  #600 ASTM  A 105
ASME B16.5
For DN15/20/25
Figure 3: Forbes Marshall Thermodynamic Trap
2
1
±2.0F
Recommended Tightening Torques
S.no.   Description Part No. Torque Nm
1.  26mm A/F 7 110-130
2. M10x1.5 Studs 8 20-25
3. 17mm A/F Nuts 9 45-50
Size  A  B   C  D  E  F Weight in kg
DN 15, 79 57 116 68 70  2.9
DN 20 79 57 116 68 70  2.9
DN 25 81 60 116 68 70  3.0
Note: * Weight mentioned is of bare FMTD54M Trap.